2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer Epee male

Kalundborg (DEN) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
13.01.2018 Vsportevent
OFFICIAL U20
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HS HFK Hellerup 1998 L M 1.141 DENOO0O0000O yes
AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg 1999 R M 2.9999 DENO00000000 yes
BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard HS RFK Rudersdal 2000 R M 2.9999 0 yes
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup 2000 R M 1.384 DENOOO000OO yes
BOVIN Sofus HS RFK Rudersdal 1998 R M 2.9999 0 yes
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2003 R M 2.9999 DENO0000000O yes
JENSEN August Lindstrom HS HFK Hellerup 2001 R M 2.9999 DENO0O0000000 yes
JEPPESEN Tobias HS HFK Hellerup 2001 R M 1.195 DENO0000000O yes
JOHANSEN Simon Engberg HS RFK Rudersdal 1999 M 2.9999 0 yes
KOCK Christopher HS FKT Kobenhavn 2000 R M 2.9999 DENOO0O000000 yes
LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove SD VFK Varde 1969 2000 L M 2.9999 DENO00000000 yes
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek SJ KFK Kalundborg 2000 R M 1.351 DENO0000000O yes
LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2002 R M 2.9999 DENO0000000O yes
OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar HS RFK Rudersdal 2002 R M 2.9999 0 Non
PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn 1999 R M 1.382 DENOO0000000 yes
SIMONSEN Bjgrn SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2000 R M 2.9999 DENO00000000 yes
ST@VRING Lasse HS GLF GLOSTRUP 1998 R M 2.9999 DENO0000000O yes
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HS HFK Hellerup 2000 R M 2.9999 DENOOO000OO yes
18 Participants (17 present)
1 Nations, 18 Participants (17 present)
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u20

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1141 7.5 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HS HFK Hellerup M yes
2. 1195 4.0 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HS HFK Hellerup M yes
3. 1351 1.0 DEN LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
4. 1382 0.0 DEN PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes
5. 1384 0.0 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup M yes
T 9 000 DEN BOVIN Sofus HS RFK Rudersdal M yes
T 9 000 DEN ST@VRING Lasse HS GLF GLOSTRUP M yes
T 9 000 DEN WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HS HFK Hellerup M yes
T 9 000 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek M yes
T 9 000 DEN LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove SD VFK Varde 1969 M yes
T 9 000 DEN KOCK Christopher HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes
T 9 000 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek M yes
T 9 000 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS HFK Hellerup M yes
T 9 000 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
T 9 000 DEN JOHANSEN Simon Engberg HS RFK Rudersdal M yes
T 9 000 DEN SIMONSEN Bjgrn SJ FKTV Vordingborg M yes
T 9 000 DEN BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard HS RFK Rudersdal M yes
T 9 000 DEN OXENFELT ENEVOLDSEN Valdemar HS RFK Rudersdal M Non
Priority from Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [17] FIE-Classement U20 Herrendegen Epee male u20
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer Epee male

Kalundborg (DEN) Individuel \\(Sjpha,d”eam

portevent

13.01.2018

CORRECTION #1 U20

Participants

1

2

First round
13.01. 13:01

Format

17 Participants

17 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

17 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Direct elimination Table of 32

13.01. 13:01

17 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

Priority from

till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

[17] FIE-Classement U20 Herrendegen Epee male u20
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer Epee male
Kalundborg (DEN) |nd |V|d uel \OphardtTeam
13.01.2018 “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL u20
First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN HFK Hellerup 1 25 7 1.000 1.
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK Hellerup 2 18 20 0.400 5.
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 3 9 25 0.000 6.
BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard DEN RFK Rudersdal 4 18 19 0.400 4.
AUERBACH Mikkel DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 19 17 0.600 2.
STOVRING Lasse DEN GLF GLOSTRUP 6 16 17 0.600 3.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
JEPPESEN Tobias DEN HFK Hellerup 1.000 1.
JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HFK Hellerup 0.500 2.
BOVIN Sofus DEN RFK Rudersdal 0.250 4.
KOCK Christopher DEN FKT Kobenhavn 0.500 3.
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 0.250 5.
Pool 3 | Piste
Name Nation No. 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
JOHANSEN Simon Engberg DEN RFK Rudersdal 2 19 19 0.400 5.
PERSSON Casper DEN FKT Kobenhavn 3 17 19 0.600 3.
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN HFK Hellerup 3 21 21 0.600 2.
SIMONSEN Bjgrn DEN FKTV Vordingborg 1 14 22 0.200 6.
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 24 14 0.800 1.
LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove DEN VFK Varde 1969 2 21 21 0.400 4.
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Kalundborg (DEN)

Epee male

Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

u20

13.01.2018
OFFICIAL
First round

Place Nation Name Club
1 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HFK Hellerup
2 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HFK Hellerup
3 DEN LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek KFK Kalundborg
4 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel KFK Kalundborg
5 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HFK Hellerup
6 DEN STAVRING Lasse GLF GLOSTRUP
7 DEN PERSSON Casper FKT Kobenhavn
8 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK Hellerup
9 DEN KOCK Christopher FKT Kobenhavn
10 DEN LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove VFK Varde 1969
11 DEN JOHANSEN Simon Engberg RFK Rudersdal
12 DEN BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard RFK Rudersdal
13 DEN WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK Hellerup
14 DEN BOVIN Sofus RFK Rudersdal
15 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian FKF FLECHE Holbaek
16 DEN SIMONSEN Bjgrn FKTV Vordingborg
17 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar FKF FLECHE Holbaek

V.M TD TR Index 1

Index 2 Ranking

5 25 7 1.000
4 20 13 1.000
24 14 0.800
19 17 0.600
21 21 0.600
16 17 0.600
17 19 0.600
17 13 0.500
13 17 0.500
21 21 0.400
19 19 0.400
18 19 0.400
18 20 0.400
17 18 0.250
13 19 0.250
14 22 0.200

5
4
4
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
0 9 25 0.000

g o b~ b oo~ DOl O1O1O

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated

\\

www.ophardt-team.org

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

18 2141
7 2195
10 2351
2 39999
2384
-1 39999
-2 2382
4 39999
-4 39999
0 39999
0 39999
-1 39999
-2 39999
-1 39999
-6 39999
-8 39999
-16 39999
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer

Kalundborg (DEN)

Epee male

Individuel 0

phardt Team

13.01.2018 portevent
OFFICIAL u20
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
1 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HS HFK Hellerup 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HS HFK Hellerup 4 4 20 13 1.000 7

3 DEN LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek SJ KFK Kalundborg 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

4 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

5 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup 3 5 21 21 0.600 0

6 DEN ST@VRING Lasse HS GLF GLOSTRUP 3 5 16 17 0.600 -1

7 DEN PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2

8 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS HFK Hellerup 2 4 17 13 0.500 4

9 DEN KOCK Christopher HS FKT Kobenhavn 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4

10 DEN LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove SD VFK Varde 1969 2 5 21 21 0.400 0

11 DEN JOHANSEN Simon Engberg HS RFK Rudersdal 2 5 19 19 0.400 0

12 DEN BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard HS RFK Rudersdal 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

13 DEN WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HS HFK Hellerup 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

14 DEN BOVIN Sofus HS RFK Rudersdal 1 4 17 18 0.250 -1

15 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6

16 DEN SIMONSEN Bjgrn SJ FKTV Vordingborg 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8

17 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer Epee male
Kalundborg (DEN) Individuel {ophardt Team
13.01.2018 - 13.01.2018 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
1 HS HFK Hellerup DEN
32 Rk bye Kkok Piste N N
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN V 15
HS HFK Hellerup
Piste DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar (17) DEN D 2
17 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar DENlV 15 SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek
SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek
SIMONSEN Bjgrn Piste
16 S5 FkTV Vordingborg DEND 10 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
DEN|D 7
HS HFK Hellerup
JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN V s
KOCK Christopher HS HFK Hellerup
9 DEN
HS FKT Kobenhavn
24 *kk bye *kk PISte .
KOCK Christopher DEN D 4
HS FKT Kobenhavn
JENSEN August Lindstrom
HS HFK Hellerup DEN|V 15
25 *kk bye *kk
JENSEN August Lindstrom
8 HS HFK Hellerup DEN
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
5 HS HFK Hellerup DEN
28 bye :;RN hristoff h
SEN Christoffer Letl DEN V 15
HS HFK Hellerup
BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard
HS RFK Rudersdal DENID 12
21 *kk bye *kk
12 BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard DEN Piste
HS RFK Rudersdal BERNSEN Christoffer Leth benlv 15
HS HFK Hellerup
AUERBACH Mikkel
13 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN D 12
HS HFK Hellerup
20 *kk b e *kk Piste
4 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEND 13
HS HFK Hellerup
AUERBACH Mikkel
SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN|V 15
29 *kk bye *kk
AUERBACH Mikkel
4 SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer Epee male
Kalundborg (DEN) Individuel gyophardtream
13.01.2018 - 13.01.2018 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek
3 SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN
30 *kk bye *kk PISIe .
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek DEN V 15
SJ KFK Kalundborg
BOVIN Sofus DEN D s
19 ** bye *+ HS RFK Rudersdal
14 BOVIN Sofus DEN Piste
HS RFK Rudersdal LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek
DEN V 15
SJ KFK Kalundborg
JOHANSEN Simon Engberg (11) DEN D 7
11 JOHANSEN Simon Engberg DEN HS RFK Rudersdal
HS RFK Rudersdal
22 |xx* bye Kkok Piste .
JOHANSEN Simon Engberg DEN V 15
HS RFK Rudersdal
STAVRING Lasse
07 Jret by #os HS GLF GLOSTRUP DEND 1
ye
STAVRING Lasse
6 HS GLF GLOSTRUP DEN
PERSSON Casper
7 HS FKT Kobenhavn DEN
26 *kk bye *kk Piste
PERSSON Casper DEN V
15
HS FKT Kobenhavn
LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove
03 e pye #o SD VFK Varde 1969 DENID °
ye
10 LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove DEN Piste
SD VFK Varde 1969 PERSSON Casper bENlD 0
HS FKT Kobenhavn
JEPPESEN Tobias
15 LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN HS HFK Hellerup DEN V 15
SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek
18 *kk b e *kk Piste N
4 LOMHOLT Sebastian DEND 8
SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek
JEPPESEN Tobias
31 o pye w HS HFK Hellerup DEN|V 15
ye
JEPPESEN Tobias
2 HS HFK Hellerup DEN
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer Epee male
Kalundborg (DEN) Individuel gophardtreom
13.01.2018 - 13.01.2018 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL U20
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
JENSEN August Lindstrom (8)
1 HS HFK Hellerup DENV 15
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth (5) Piste
4 DEND 7 .
HS HFK Hell JENSEN August Lindstrom (8)
e HS HFK Hellerup DEN)V 15
Piste LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek (3) DEN D 13
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek SJ KFK Kalundborg
3 SJ KFK Kalundborg DENV 15
JEPPESEN Tobias
2 HS HFK Hellerup DEN\D 14
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer

Kalundborg (DEN)

Epee male

Individuel QQpherd:Team
13.01.2018 Sportevent
OFFICIAL u20
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS HFK Hellerup 2001
2 DEN LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek SJ KFK Kalundborg 2000
3 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup 2000
3 DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HS HFK Hellerup 2001
Table of 8
5 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HS HFK Hellerup 1998
6 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg 1999
7 DEN PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn 1999
8 DEN JOHANSEN Simon Engberg HS RFK Rudersdal 1999
Table of 16
9 DEN ST@VRING Lasse HS GLF GLOSTRUP 1998
10 DEN KOCK Christopher HS FKT Kobenhavn 2000
11 DEN LAURIDSEN Alexander Grove SD VFK Varde 1969 2000
12 DEN BELDRING Thorbjgrn Ngrgaard HS RFK Rudersdal 2000
13 DEN WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HS HFK Hellerup 2000
14 DEN BOVIN Sofus HS RFK Rudersdal 1998
15 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2002
16 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2003
Table of 32
17 DEN SIMONSEN Bjgrn SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2000
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer Epee male

Kalundborg (DEN) Individuel R Opherd Team
13.01.2018 \ Sportevent
OFFICIAL U20
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees
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2018 Danske Mesterskaberne juniorer

Kalundborg (DEN)

13.01.2018 - 14.01.2018

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Epee female Individuel U20

Medalist

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah HS FKT Kobenhavn 1998
Silver DEN GRASSOV Alba HS HFK Hellerup 1999
Bronze DEN STILLER Zarina HS GLF Glostrup 2002
Bronze DEN PATHARE Laura Margrethe SD VFK Varde 1969 1998
Epee male Individuel U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS HFK Hellerup 2001
Silver DEN LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek SJ KFK Kalundborg 2000
Bronze DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup 2000
Bronze DEN JEPPESEN Tobias HS HFK Hellerup 2001
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